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	DATOS
	FRECUENCIA ABSOLUTA
	FRECUENCIA RELATIVA
	FRECUENCIA PORCENTUAL

	INCISIVO    2
	2
	0.06
	6.00%

	PREMOLAR      2
	2
	0.06
	6.00%

	MOLAR       4
	4
	0.12
	12.00%

	
	
	
	


SI UN GRUPO DE 15 PERSONAS QUE SE LES HIZO UNA ENCUESTA ANTERIORMENTE DE LAS VECES EN QUE SE CEPILLAN LOS DIENTES AL DIA 

2, 3, 1, 2, 2, 2, 3, 1, 1, 3, 3, 3, 4, 3, 2

	DATOS
	FRECUENCIA ABSOLUTA
	FRECUENCIA RELATIVA
	FRECUENCIA PORCENTUAL

	1
	3
	0.2
	20.00%

	2
	5
	0.33
	33.00%

	3
	5
	0.33
	33.00%

	4
	1
	0.2
	20.00%


